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12 GAUGE 
RALPH P AARON 1 
DANIEL ERIC ADAM 1 
ANTHONY ALAIMO 1 
JEFF ALEXANDER 1 
MITCHELL ALLEN 1 
ZACH ANDRUCHOW 1 
SAM ARMSTRONG 1 
JASON T ARMSTRONG 1 
ZANE ARNOLD 1 
CHRISTOPHER E AUSTIN 1 
ERNEST E AVOLIO 1 
CHRIS BAKER 1 
RANDAL BAKER 1 
CLAY BALDWIN 3 
CONNOR BALL 1 
KEVIN T BANDT 1 
TODD D BENDER 2 
PAUL G BLAIR 2 
VAN BOERNER 1 
BILL BORRELLI 1 
TOD BOWMAN 1 
KEITH BRACE 1 
CAILE BRADHAM 1 
JOSEPH A BROW 1 
JAY BUNTING 2 
RICHARD BURKHART 1 
DENNIS BURNS 1 
BRANDON CADE 1 
RICHARD CARLSON 1 
ROBERT E CHESTNUT 1 
HOWARD CHIN 1 
BRUCE CHRISTIAN 2 
CHIP COSGROVE 2 
GAVIN COSPER 1 
JOSHUA CROFUTT 1 
PAUL DAVIS 1 
ESMERALDA DEASE 1 
ROBERT DEFRANCESCO 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 2 
STEVE DIXON 1 
MICHAEL R DORE 3 
BO ECHOLS 1 
BRENT R EDWARDS 2 
DANA K EGAN 1 
MUHAMED EL-ZOGHBI 1 
MICHAEL S ESTEPP 1 
CASH R FARNWORTH 1 
JEFFREY L FLEISCHUT 1 
DEXTER FOUNTAIN 1 
RICHARD FUNK 2 
BILL GARBER 1 
MARK D GAY 2 
MIKE GERSCHICK 1 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 4 
BREANNA R GORMAN 1 
CLAY A GORMISH 1 
REECE HANSON 1 

JARRET HAYES 1 
THOMAS HEATH 2 
DEAN J HERZBERG 1 
STEPHEN R HILDEBRAND 1 
GENE HILL 1 
JONATHAN HONEY 1 
REG HOOPER 1 
RANDAL HORSLEY 1 
GREGORY J HUSZAI 1 
SUSAN L HUSZAI 1 
IAN HYDE 2 
JOHN H IMBT 1 
DENNIS W JAMESON 1 
STEVE JOHNSTONE 1 
DAN JONES 1 
WAYNE KIDD 1 
CHRIS KLINE 2 
JEFFREY L KORHONEN 1 
FRANCIS V KOSMACKI 1 
RICHARD LADD 1 
DUANE LAMLEY 1 
PAM LARROWE 1 
MIKE LASLEY 1 
KALEIGH M LAWSON 1 
R DENNIS LEHMAN 1 
DAN LEWIS 2 
JIM F LINDELL 1 
ROBERT T LINDLEY 1 
ROBERT LOPEZ 1 
STEVE LOVEDAY 2 
LOGAN J LUCAS 1 
CHRIS LUTZ 1 
JOHN LYMAN 1 
DAVE MAAS 1 
AL MAGYAR 3 
GREGORY MAHALAK 1 
JOHN C MAKDAD 1 
KURT MANN 1 
CHRIS MASLOWSKI 1 
HAL C MATTHEWS 1 
REBECCA L MCCUMBER 2 
BRAD MCRAE 2 
SCOTT MELCHISEDECH 1 
JACOB MELLO 1 
DAVID MILES 1 
THOMAS MILES 1 
KEVIN MONTELEONE 4 
TOMMY R MOORE 2 
DAN MORRIS 2 
GEORGE MURRAY 1 
LEO NEBBIA 1 
PAUL NEWMAN 1 
WILLIAM J NIELSEN, JR 1 
JAMES NIERZWICK 1 
GORDON NOVAK 2 
GERALD NOVAK 1 
SCOTT PARKS 1 
CRAIG T PARSONS 3 
STEVE E PATKE 3 

TOM PAVLACK 1 
ANDY J PETER 1 
MICHAEL L PETERSON 1 
CANNON PETITJEAN 1 
ROBERT H POPE 1 
JAN POWELL 1 
DIRK S PROFFER 2 
MIKE QUIGLEY 1 
BLAKE RANDALL 1 
SETH RATLIFF 1 
ROBERT (BOB) RICK 1 
BRYAN E ROGERS 2 
SHAWN H ROMMEL 1 
SEAN ROSENCRANTZ 1 
RICHARD M ROTHROCK 1 
RICK SAGER 1 
MATTHEW SANDERS 1 
ROBERT S SCHIFFERDECKER 1 
MICHAEL E SCHMIDT 1 
ANDY SCHUPPERT 1 
MARK SCOTT 1 
RAY L SCRUGHAM 1 
JON SENZER 1 
DONAVAN SERNA 1 
JOHN D SHIMA 1 
LARRY F SIFERS 1 
DAN SILVIA 1 
MITCHELL SIMPSON 1 
SKEETE SMITHA 1 
RYAN N SMITHART 1 
FRANK SMITHMYER 1 
DALE G SNOW 1 
MICHAEL H STASIO 2 
VICTORIA STELLATO 2 
MICHAEL STEWART 1 
JOHN STRATTOS 1 
JEFF SULLIVAN 1 
R CLAY SWETMAN 1 
ROSS SZARENSKI 1 
WILLIAM J TETI 1 
SAMUEL M TEWS 1 
DOUG THOMPSON 1 
STEPHEN G TIMMONS 1 
JAY TOMPKINS 1 
CODY S TOPPING 1 
JASON TRESSLAR 1 
DENNIS TRICE 1 
FRED K TSCHANTZ 1 
MATT TYRONE 1 
MARK VAILLANCOURT 2 
RAY VASLAVSKY 1 
ALESSANDRO R VITALE 3 
JASON L WARD 1 
ARMAND WATTS 1 
HAYDEN WEGE 2 
CARTER WEHRHEIM 1 
KEN WHITE 1 
ANDRE J WILLIAMS 1 
MARSHALL WILSON 1 
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EDDIE A WILSON 1 
MIKE J WOLLARD 1 
WILLY WONG 1 
FREDERICK C WOOD 1 
STEVE WRIGHT 1 
JACOB L YOUNG 1 

 
20 GAUGE 
DANIEL ERIC ADAM 1 
JEFF ALEXANDER 1 
SAM ARMSTRONG 3 
GARY BAILEY 1 
CLAY BALDWIN 1 
CONNOR BALL 2 
DAVID BALLERINI 1 
JONATHAN D BARGELL 1 
JOHN L BARNES 1 
LOGAN BEARD 1 
TODD D BENDER 2 
JACK BERNARDI 1 
KEVIN R BOWEN 1 
KEITH BRACE 1 
CAILE BRADHAM 1 
JOSEPH A BROW 1 
DENNIS BURNS 1 
BRANDON CADE 1 
LOUIS CAMPEDELLI 3 
TED CAPERS 1 
HOWARD CHIN 1 
BRUCE CHRISTIAN 1 
WILLIE CLARK 1 
JOHN E DAUBENSCHMIDT 1 
JACK L DEAN 1 
ROBERT DEFRANCESCO 1 
BO ECHOLS 1 
BRENT R EDWARDS 2 
MICHAEL S ESTEPP 1 
BRAD FELTON 1 
BEN GALLUP 1 
WILLIAM H GARRETT 2 
BAILEY GLENEWINKEL 2 
GREG GLOWIENKA 1 
NICHOLAS GODFREY 1 
CLAY A GORMISH 1 
JOSHUA M GUESS 1 
JUSTIN HADDLE 1 
BARRY C HALL 1 
KEYTHE L HANCOCK 2 
SOREN HANSON 1 
DAVID P HEBERT 1 
DEAN J HERZBERG 1 
SAMUEL HEUSLER 1 
JAMES L HICKERSON 1 
JONATHAN W HOPPER 1 
KEVIN C HOSTINSKY 1 
JOHN HOWELL 1 
GREG HUFNAGEL 1 
IAN HYDE 1 

KENDALL JAROSZEWSKI 1 
THOMAS JOHNSON 1 
JASON JOHNSON 1 
MATHEW C KELLEY 1 
ERIC S KIRK 1 
OWEN M KNIGHT 1 
WILLIAM KOPF 1 
JEFFREY L KORHONEN 1 
FRANCIS V KOSMACKI 2 
DUANE LAMLEY 1 
RICHARD LAROSA 1 
R DENNIS LEHMAN 1 
LEONARD P LEPAGE 1 
ROBERT T LINDLEY 1 
JANICE LOHMAN 1 
MICHAEL D LOMBARDY 1 
STEVE LOVEDAY 1 
AL MAGYAR 1 
REBECCA L MCCUMBER 1 
BRAD MCRAE 1 
JACOB MELLO 1 
DAVID MILES 1 
BARRY MILLIKEN 1 
CLIFF MOLLER 1 
FRANCISCO MONTANEZ 1 
KEVIN MONTELEONE 2 
THOMAS J MYAARD 1 
ROBERT U MYERS 1 
GORDON NOVAK 2 
PIETRO PANTALENA 1 
MICHAEL L PETERSON 2 
LINDSAY B PLESKO 2 
STEPHEN PONDER 1 
ROB G PREDMORE 1 
MARK PRESNELL 1 
TOMMY REEDY 1 
CHUCK RISTER 1 
ROBERT ROBINSON 1 
BRYAN E ROGERS 2 
JERRY L RYAN 1 
MICHAEL E SCHMIDT 1 
MIKE SCHMITT 1 
CODY SERGEANT 2 
CHARLES O SOUTER 1 
SKIP SPESSARD 1 
SHEAFFER STANFILL 1 
VICTORIA STELLATO 2 
PAUL STEMAC 1 
HELEN S SWETMAN 1 
ROSS SZARENSKI 1 
JASON TRESSLAR 1 
WORTH B TURNER 1 
LES TURNER 1 
MARK VAILLANCOURT 1 
MARK VANDERBLOOMER 1 
JEFF VARNEY 1 
ALESSANDRO R VITALE 1 
JASON L WARD 1 
CRAIG S WASSON 1 

CARTER WEHRHEIM 1 
RICHARD L WEINLEY 1 
THOMAS R WILLIAMS 1 
BILLY D WILLIAMS 1 
MARQUIS WILLIAMS 1 
BILL WILSON 1 
GARY A WIPPERFURTH 1 
MIKE J WOLLARD 2 
FREDERICK C WOOD 1 
JEFFERY M WRIGHT 1 
STEVE WRIGHT 1 
DOUGLAS L YEAGER 1 
JACOB L YOUNG 2 
MICHAEL ZAVASKY 1 
ROBERT W ZEEK  JR 1 
DAVIS ZEIGLER 1 

 
28 GAUGE 
GUSTAVO ACOSTA 1 
SAM ARMSTRONG 2 
RODNEY BEAMSLEY 1 
TODD D BENDER 1 
ANDREW BENSON 1 
CAILE BRADHAM 1 
STUART L BROWN 1 
EDWARD CALL 1 
HOWARD CHIN 1 
BARRETT E COTTER 1 
COLIN J CRAWFORD 1 
LUIS R CRESPO ORTIZ 1 
LUIS A CRESPO-RAMOS 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 1 
DYLAN DICK 1 
ADAM DREYER 1 
BRENT R EDWARDS 1 
PAUL D FRIESEN 1 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 1 
COLE GINTERT 1 
BAILEY GLENEWINKEL 1 
CLAY A GORMISH 1 
SCOTT GRAHAM 1 
RON GUTHRIE 1 
KEVIN B HESS 1 
REG HOOPER 1 
ROOSTER TIM D HOPPER 1 
THOMAS JOHNSON 1 
WAYNE KIDD 1 
OWEN M KNIGHT 1 
FRANCIS V KOSMACKI 1 
ROBERT G LA RUE 1 
JIM F LINDELL 1 
ROBERT T LINDLEY 1 
TONY LOWE 1 
SEAN MACWALTER 1 
DEAN MCMORRIS 1 
JACOB MELLO 2 
SHANNON MILES 1 
JACOB MOORE 1 
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RONNIE L NEWTON 1 
JAMES NIERZWICK 1 
BRADLEY PANG 1 
MICHAEL PARRISH 1 
KENNETH PATTERSON 1 
MICHAEL L PETERSON 2 
RANDY PIERCE 1 
EDRICK E POMALES 1 
MICHAEL A RAMSEY 1 
BRUCE F RAYMOND 1 
MASON REED 1 
TOMMY REEDY 1 
FREDERICK J RICHARD 1 
ROBERT ROBINSON 1 
JERRY L RYAN 1 
MATTHEW SANDERS 1 
MICHAEL E SCHMIDT 1 
OTTO (CHIP) D SIMMONS 1 
RYAN N SMITHART 1 
PHILIP B SPEARS 1 
MICHAEL H STASIO 1 
VICTORIA STELLATO 1 
DAVID R STEVENSON 1 
JAMES T SYKES 1 
JAY TOMPKINS 1 
ANDRE D TORRENS 1 
FRED K TSCHANTZ 1 
MARK VAILLANCOURT 2 
JEFF VARNEY 1 
ALESSANDRO R VITALE 2 
MATTHEW WARD 1 
JASON L WARD 1 
THOMAS R WILLIAMS 1 
MARQUIS WILLIAMS 1 
ANDRE J WILLIAMS 1 
THOMAS W WILLIAMS 1 
GRACIE WOELFFER 1 
MICHAEL ZAVASKY 2 

 
.410 BORE 
PETER B ANDERSON 1 
SAM ARMSTRONG 1 
JOHN L BARNES 1 
ANDREW BENSON 1 
KEITH BRACE 1 
BRANDON CADE 1 
BRUCE CHRISTIAN 1 
JACOB MELLO 1 
KEVIN MONTELEONE 1 
CODY SERGEANT 1 
LARRY F SIFERS 1 

 
DOUBLES 
SAM ARMSTRONG 1 
NICK BALLENTINE 2 
TODD D BENDER 1 

CHIP COSGROVE 1 
JASON FOSHEA 2 
JOE FRY 1 
BEN GALLUP 1 
MARK D GAY 1 
BAILEY GLENEWINKEL 1 
JOSHUA M GUESS 1 
BARRY W HORNER 1 
MATHEW C KELLEY 1 
ROBERT T LINDLEY 1 
JACOB MELLO 1 
MATT RITTMANN 1 
TOM SELLEY 1 
JASON L WARD 1 

 
EVENT 6 
MITCHELL ALLEN 1 
 
 


